BIOZOL

A CALIBRE SCIENTIFIC COMPANY

BIOZOL
Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13
22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99

E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Potassium chloride, molecular biology reagent, 99%, CAS [[7447-40-7]]

MPB-0219484490

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

CAS Number

Potassium chloride, molecular biology reagent, 99%, CAS [[7447-40-

711

MPB-0219484490
0219484490
MPB-0219484490

MP Biomedicals Germany
Biochemikalien

[7447-40-7]



